St John's - May 2017

Monday 1st

Tuesday 2nd

Wednesday 3rd

Thursday 4th

Friday 5th

Sunday 7th

Monday 8th

Tuesday 9th

Wednesday 10th

Thursday 11th

Friday 12th

Sunday 14th

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Over 60's Club

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Morning Prayer

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers
group

Ages 0 - 3/ term time only

Over 60's Coffee Morning

Southall Transitions Group
Dave Bookless

Women's Fitness Class
Women's only class

Morning Service
All welcome

Asian Language Service

Evening Service
n.a

Parent Play

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Church Centre - main hall

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Church

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Centre - Main hall

St John's Church Centre

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Centre - main hall

St John's Church

St John's Church

St John's Church

Small Hall - St John's Church

Parenting Class designed for parents with children under 5 years old

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Over 60's Club

Standing Committee
na

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Morning Prayer

Women's English Classes
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers
group

Ages 0 - 3/ term time only

Over 60's Coffee Morning

Women's Fitness Class
Women's only class

The Table - New Congregation Service
Leader: Idina Dunmore

Morning Service
All welcome

Asian Language Service

Evening Service
n.a

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Church Centre - main hall

Church

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Church

Main hall - Parish Centre

St John's Centre - Main hall

St John's Church Centre

St John's Centre - main hall

Church

St John's Church

St John's Church

St John's Church

10:00am

12:00pm

10:00am

9:10am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

9:45am

10:30am

3:00pm

6:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

12:00pm

8:00pm

10:00am

9:10am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

9:45am

6:00pm

10:30am

3:00pm

6:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:30am

-12:00pm

- 11:30am

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:45am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 7:00pm

-11:30am

-12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:30am

- 12:00pm

- 11:30am

- 12:00pm

- 10:45am

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 7:00pm



Monday 15th Parent Play Small Hall - St John's Church 10:00am - 11:30am
Parenting Class designed for parents with children under 5 years old

Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017
Over 60's Club St John's Church Centre - main hall 12:00pm - 3:00pm

Tuesday 16th Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Wednesday 17th Morning Prayer St John's Church 9:10am - 9:30am
Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Thursday 18th  Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers St John's Centre - Main hall 10:00am - 11:30am
group
Ages 0 - 3/ term time only
Over 60's Coffee Morning St John's Church Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm

Friday 19th Women's Fitness Class St John's Centre - main hall 9:45am - 10:45am
Women's only class
Messy Church Church 3:30pm - 6:00pm
Leader: Idina Dunmore

Sunday 21st Church Breakfast Parish Centre - Main Hall 9:00am - 10:00am
Join us for Hazel's heartwarming Full English Breakfast! This Sunday, before Morning Service
Morning Service St John's Church 10:30am - 12:00pm
All welcome
Asian Language Service St John's Church 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Evening Service St John's Church 6:00pm - 7:00pm
n.a

Monday 22nd Parent Play Small Hall - St John's Church 10:00am - 11:30am
Parenting Class designed for parents with children under 5 years old
Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017
Over 60's Club St John's Church Centre - main hall 12:00pm - 3:00pm
PCC Church 8:00pm - 10:00pm
na

Tuesday 23rd Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Wednesday 24th Morning Prayer St John's Church 9:10am - 9:30am
Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm
Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017

Thursday 25th  Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers St John's Centre - Main hall 10:00am - 11:30am
group
Ages 0 - 3/ term time only
Over 60's Coffee Morning St John's Church Centre 10:00am - 12:00pm

Friday 26th Women's Fitness Class St John's Centre - main hall 9:45am - 10:45am
Women's only class
Funeral Service Church 11:30am - 1:00pm
n.a
Legal Seminar/ Advice Clinic Main hall - Parish Centre 2:00pm - 4:00pm

MTG solicitors from Hayes. / Free seminar on legal issues for advice-workers, and to provide legal clinics for local people on
specific issues, e.g. housing, community care, mental health, which they can do for free with legal aid. (Except immigration legal
aid. )



Sunday 28th Morning Service

All welcome

Asian Language Service
Evening Service
n.a

Monday 29th Over 60's Club

Wednesday 31st Morning Prayer

St John's Church 10:30am
St John's Church 3:00pm
St John's Church 6:00pm
St John's Church Centre - main hall 12:00pm
St John's Church 9:10am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 9:30am



