St John's - May 2017

	•		
Monday 1st	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Over 60's Club	St John's Church Centre - main hall	12:00pm - 3:00pm
Tuesday 2nd	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 3rd	Morning Prayer	St John's Church	9:10am - 9:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 4th	Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers group Ages 0 - 3 / term time only	St John's Centre - Main hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Over 60's Coffee Morning	St John's Church Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Southall Transitions Group Dave Bookless	Main hall - Parish Centre	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 5th	Women's Fitness Class Women's only class	St John's Centre - main hall	9:45am - 10:45am
Sunday 7th	Morning Service All welcome	St John's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Asian Language Service	St John's Church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Evening Service n.a	St John's Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 8th	Parent Play Parenting Class designed for parents with children un	Small Hall - St John's Church nder 5 years old	10:00am - 11:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Over 60's Club	St John's Church Centre - main hall	12:00pm - 3:00pm
	Standing Committee	Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Tuesday 9th	Women's English Classes Main hall - Parish Centre 10:00am - Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017		10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 10th	Morning Prayer	St John's Church	9:10am - 9:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 11th	Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers group Ages 0 - 3 / term time only	St John's Centre - Main hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Over 60's Coffee Morning	St John's Church Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 12th	Women's Fitness Class Women's only class	St John's Centre - main hall	9:45am - 10:45am
	The Table - New Congregation Service Leader: Idina Dunmore	Church	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 14th	Morning Service All welcome	St John's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Asian Language Service	St John's Church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Evening Service	St John's Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm

Monday 15th	Parent Play Parenting Class designed for parents with children u	Small Hall - St John's Church nder 5 years old	10:00am - 11:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Over 60's Club	St John's Church Centre - main hall	12:00pm - 3:00pm
Tuesday 16th	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 17th	Morning Prayer	St John's Church	9:10am - 9:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 18th	Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers group Ages 0 - 3 / term time only	St John's Centre - Main hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Over 60's Coffee Morning	St John's Church Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 19th	Women's Fitness Class Women's only class	St John's Centre - main hall	9:45am - 10:45am
	Messy Church Leader: Idina Dunmore	Church	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 21st	Church Breakfast Join us for Hazel's heartwarming Full English Breakf	Parish Centre - Main Hall ast! This Sunday, before Morning Service	9:00am - 10:00am
	Morning Service All welcome	St John's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Asian Language Service	St John's Church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Evening Service n.a	St John's Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 22nd	Parent Play Parenting Class designed for parents with children u	Small Hall - St John's Church	10:00am - 11:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Over 60's Club	St John's Church Centre - main hall	12:00pm - 3:00pm
	PCC na	Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Tuesday 23rd	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 24th	Morning Prayer	St John's Church	9:10am - 9:30am
	Women's English Classes Fully booked - New registrations in September 2017	Main hall - Parish Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday 25th	Little Angels - Parents and Toddlers group Ages 0 - 3 / term time only	St John's Centre - Main hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Over 60's Coffee Morning	St John's Church Centre	10:00am - 12:00pm
Friday 26th	Women's Fitness Class Women's only class	St John's Centre - main hall	9:45am - 10:45am
	Funeral Service n.a	Church	11:30am - 1:00pm
	Legal Seminar/ Advice Clinic MTG solicitors from Hayes. / Free seminar on legal specific issues, e.g. housing, community care, menta aid.)		

Sunday 28th	Morning Service All welcome	St John's Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Asian Language Service	St John's Church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Evening Service	St John's Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 29th	Over 60's Club	St John's Church Centre - main hall	12:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday 31s	Morning Prayer	St John's Church	9:10am - 9:30am